
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

19 
668 
248 
954 
591 
580 

7 
44 

173 

Name 

Elliot Ringström 
Wiggo Björn 
Emil Johansson 
Rinalds Karklins 
Jonathan Helge 
Jesper Gustafsson 
Christian Edström 
Markus Pehrson 
Anton Dahlberg 

Club 

Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 

Diff 

23.322 
1:13.783 
1:25.177 
2:03.075 
2:40.910 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:44.082 
20:07.404 
20:57.865 
21:09.259 
21:47.157 
22:24.992 
20:26.230 
21:38.187 
15:01.781 

Best Tm 

2:03.752 
2:07.033 
2:10.653 
2:09.584 
2:14.516 
2:12.326 
2:21.737 
2:26.672 
2:12.442 

Points 

30 
29 
28 
27 
26 

0 
25 
24 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.322 

Avg. Speed 

47,146 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.752 

Best Speed 

50,123 

Best Lap by 

19 - Elliot Ringström 

 

Printed: 2022-10-09 12:41:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Juhanni Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Orebro Motorklubb 

Serien Div1 Västra Örebro MK 
Reservlag 

Reservheat 1 (15min+2v) 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:14:39 

Örebro motorstadion 1,723 km 

2022-09-04 12:20 


